23/03/2023, 08:24

VANWEB1701 (@ paid ) (0 unfulfilied )

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1701 - Shopify

March 22, 2023 at 10:32 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

o

R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224)

SKU: 0110224
£55.00 x 1

Paid
Subtotal
1 item
Shipping

Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total
Paid by customer

Timeline
Today
/0 Vandagraph Office 6 minutes ago

KG

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to David Bannon

(david.bannon@gmail.com).

£64.43 GBP will be added to your Apr 3, 2023
payout.

A £66.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 8963.

Confirmation #CIXF75HW?7 was generated for this

order.

David Bannon placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #31182071103681).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4890670465217

£55.00

£55.00

£11.00
£66.00
£66.00

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

Customer X
David Bannon

1 order

Contact information Edit

david.bannon@gmail.com

Shipping address Edit

David Bannon

17 Edenbrook Park
Rathfarnham
Dublin 14

Dublin

D14 CX84

Ireland

+353 85 174 4856

Billing address

Same as shipping address
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6533748064449

